
Dan Tadic 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Cc: 

Subject: 
Attachments: 

Good afternoon, 

Dan Tadic 
Wednesday, November OS, 2014 12:19 PM 
'Chris Balovich' (chris@cbcalaska.com); Chuck McGraw (chuck@mcgconstructors.com); 
Cliff Richter (cliff@bihasitka.org); Jeremy Twaddle Ueremytwaddle@yahoo.com); Jerome 
Mahoskey (pacificservices.ak@gmail.com); Kris Pearson (kris@coastalexcavation.net); 
Larry Shinn (lpshinn@acipaving.com); mwebb1202@gmail.com; oneillengr@ak.net; 
Todd Fleming (todd.fleming@alaska.gov); Troy's Excavation 
(troysexcavationsitka@yahoo.com); 'earthmoversJon@gmail .com'; 
ssgencon@ptialaska.net; Harry G.reene (haroldgreene94@yahoo.com); Ryan Wilson 
(rwilson@acsalaska.net) 
Mark Buggins (markb@cityofsitka.com); Michael Harmon (michael@cityofsitka.com); 
Scott Brylinsky (scottbrylinsky@gmail.com); Stephen Weatherman 
(stephen@cityofsitka.com); garyb@cityofsitka.com; Mark Gorman 
(markgorman@cityofsitka.com); Nick Kepler (nickk@cityofsitka.com); David Longtin 
DRAFT Sitka Stormwater Ordinance and Design Guidlines 
DRAFT CBS Stormwater Ordinance and Design Guidelines 11.2014.pdf 

The Sitka Stormwater Management Plan was completed in June 2013 utilizing grant funding provided by ADEC. For those 
interested, the entire document can be found at the following link on the City website : 
http://www.cityofsitka.com/government/departments/publicworks/documents/Final Sitka Stormwater Plan with Ap 
ps 062713.pdf 
The final deliverable under this project is a stormwater ordinance and associated design standards. The goal of this 
endeavor was to protect and preserve public interest by regulating the planning, construction, and maintenance of 
public and private storm drainage systems within the CBS. A draft version is attached for your review and comment. 

City Staff is currently reviewing this document as well, but we wanted to get this out to the local Contractor community 
for review and comment as a first level of public process. We will also be taking this to the Planning Commission prior to 
asking the Assembly to formally adopt this ordinance. A few things worth highlighting within the standards: 

• The guidelines apply to both public and private drainage systems. 
• An effort was made to simplify the requirements for those situations that warrant it. There are simplified tables 

for both culverts and ditches with a tributary area under 10 acres which could be used in lieu of more rigorous 
calculations. 

• There are also mechanisms for a variance to the requirements within the ordinance. 

I would appreciate any comments by November 18, 2014 - two weeks from today. Please feel free to forward this to 
anyone I may have missed . Please submit your comments in writing (email or letter} for the public record . 

Thanks, 

Dan Tadic, P.E. 
Municipal Engineer 
City and Borough of Sitka 
Department of Public Works 
100 Lincoln Street 
Sitka, AK 99835 
p (907) 747-1807 
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